UNIK 5600/5700
The new UNIK 5600/5700 carries marine certification
for most zones on-board ship, as well as Intrinsically
Safe certifications. Marine approval means UNIK 5000
complies with International standards, regulations and
Marine Law. The use of Druck silicon technology and
analogue circuitry enables best in class performance
for stability, low power and high frequency response.

4) State cable length and units: Integer values only, e.g.,1 m cable, 8 ft. cable. Minimum length 1 m (3 ft.) (only required on certain
electrical connections). Maximum cable length 100 m (300 ft.).
Typical order examples:
PTX5672-TA-A2-CA-H0-PA, 0 to 3500 psi, absolute
PTX57N2-TA-A2-CA-H0-PA, 0-20 mH2O, gauge, 30 m cable
Ordering Notes:
Note 1: Select one of these pressure connectors for pressure ranges over 70 bar.
Mechanical Drawings
 A/F
(0.86)
22
7
(0.27)
 TYP25
NOTES:
[1]
[2] HIGH PRESSURE IS >70 BAR
MALE PRESSURE CONNECTION
OPTIONAL
PRESSURE ADAPTOR
69.5
(2.73)
15.5
(0.61)
Ø25
LOW PRESSURE
CONSTRUCTION
                        UNIK 5
                        PRESSU
 #### 50##
S/N *******
*** TO
 *** ba
Supply: *** T
O
utput: *** T
Tem
p. Range:
 DRUCK LTD. GR
Ø25
72 Ø25
79
 BOTH ENDS15.5
(0.61)
WET/WET & WET/DRY
DIFFERENTIAL
CONSTRUCTION
                         UNIK 5
                         PRESSU
 #### 50##
S/N *******
*** TO
 *** ba
Supply: *** T
O
utput: *** T
Tem
p. Range:
 DRUCK LTD. GR
72
(2.83)
15
(0.53)
Ø25 (0.98)
HIGH PRESSURE
CONSTRUCTION
                         UNIK 5
                         PRESSU
 #### 50##
S/N *******
*** TO
 *** ba